Media Release Form

I, the undersigned, hereby consent to the use by CURTIS OAKLEY JR. YOUTH FOUNDATION ("CO2 YOUTH FOUNDATION"), and those acting with permission and authority of the CURTIS OAKLEY JR. YOUTH FOUNDATION, of all photographs, my name, videotape, interviews or other images or recordings that the CURTIS OAKLEY JR. YOUTH FOUNDATION has taken of me or in which I may be included, for all purposes, in any and all media without limitation including, but not limited to, social media websites, annual reports, all print communications, websites, the Internet.

I hereby waive any right to inspect or approve the finished images or other content, including advertising copy or printed matter, in which they may be used.

There is no time limit on the validity of this release nor is there any geographic limitation on where the materials containing my likeness may be distributed. I understand that consent is given without expiration and future uses do not require additional permission from me. I also understand that no royalty, fee or other compensation shall become payable to me by reason of such use.

By signing this form, I acknowledge that I have completely read and fully understand the above release and agree to be bound thereby. I hereby agree to release and/or waive any and all claims against the CURTIS OAKLEY JR. YOUTH FOUNDATION, their affiliates, managers, members, agents, attorneys, staff, volunteers, heirs, representatives, predecessors, successors and assigns for the use of my image, likeness or sound of my voice that may be recorded on audio or video tape.

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I am the parent or legal guardian of named above and do hereby give my consent without reservation this individual.	
Parent / Guardian Name:	_
Relation to Minor:	_
Signature:	_
Date:	_